
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
Regional Centre: Delhi 2 

Zakir Husain Delhi College (R-29058) 
B.Sc. Practical Schedule 2023 

 

Date: 01-11-2023 

NOTICE: Schedule for BSCG- Mathematics Online Theory Classes 

Counselling schedule for BSCG- Mathematics Core Papers (12:00 PM – 02:00 PM) 

Paper code & 

Name 

Date & Day Link 

 

BMTC-131 

(Calculus) 

03/11/2023 (Friday)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/hno-zmbk-ows 

04/11/2023 (Saturday) 

06/11/2023 (Monday) 

07/11/2023 (Tuesday) 

 

BMTC-132 

(Differential 

Equations) 

08/11/2023 (Wednesday) 

09/11/2023 (Thursday) 

10/11/2023 (Friday) 

11/11/2023 (Saturday) 

 

BMTC-133 

(Real 

Analysis) 

13/11/2023 (Monday) 

14/11/2023 (Tuesday) 

15/11/2023 (Wednesday) 

16/11/2023 (Thursday) 

 

BMTC-134 

(Algebra) 

17/11/2023 (Friday) 

18/11/2023 (Saturday) 

20/11/2023 (Monday) 

21/11/2023 (Tuesday) 

 

 
Coordinator 

R-29058 

https://meet.google.com/hno-zmbk-ows

